Southampton Archery Club

SOUTHAMPTON @rcHery CLUB

Agincourt Anniversary Shoot

Targets kindly supplied by

ARC HERY

X v LY
www.TheArcheryShop.co.uk

Sunday 23 October 2022. Register from 08:30. Assembly 09:30.
@ Hardmoor, Stoneham Lane, Eastleigh, SO509HT

Name (sort)
Jim Miller
James Murfitt
Michael Yeates
Nigel Kelly
Dean Shepherd
Andy Nutman
Keith Veness
Clive Atkins
Steve Gould
Tim Ship
Andy Smart
Alison Innes
Pat Hotchkiss
Graham Palethorpe
Emma Cully
Graham Rosamond
Ron Stoneage
Sarah Idziaszczyk
Mike Lockyer
Ryan Lane
Craig May
Alan Le Saux
Doug Evans
Rachael Graham
Emma Edwards
Rob Bittles
Eliza Sharp
Emma Davies
Marie Perrott

Leila Karimi

Club

SAC

AC Delco

Bowmen of Lytchett
SAC

SAC

SAC

SAC

Unaffiliated

AC Delco

SAC

Silver Spoon Bowmen
Bournemouth Archery Club
FOBB

SAC

SAC

AC Delco

SAC

Worthing Archery
Bournemouth Archery Club
SAC

AC Delco

SAC

SAC

AC Delco

AC Delco

AC Delco

Portsdown Archery Club
SAC

SAC

AC Delco
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CP
LB
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Cp
CP

St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
St George-100
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Albion-80
Windsor-60
Windsor-60
Windsor-60
Windsor-60
Windsor-60
Windsor-60
Windsor-60

Target (sorted)
0l-A
01-B
01-C
02-A
02-C
02-D
03-A
03-C
04-A
04-B
04-C
05-A
05-B
05-C
05-D
06-A
06-B
06-C
06-D
07-A
07-B
07-C
07-D
08-A
08-B
09-A
09-B
09-C
10-A
10-B


https://maps.google.com/maps?q=Hardmoor+(Southampton%20Archery%20Club)+%4050.9507,-1.381831&z=16
https://maps.google.com/maps?q=Hardmoor+(Southampton%20Archery%20Club)+%4050.9507,-1.381831&z=16
http://www.frfun.org/archerycalendar.org/entry/sac/target_list_archers.php?eid=510&hash=1fe
http://www.frfun.org/archerycalendar.org/entry/sac/target_list_archers.php?eid=510&hash=1fe

Agincourt Anniversary Shoot

Name (sort) Club
Simon Carter SAC
Becca Edwards AC Delco
David Harris SAC
David Pratt SAC
David Anderson SAC
Nabil Boulos SAC
Luke Singleton AC Delco
Charlotte Burville AC Delco
Andy Brown SAC
James Hollick SAC
Roz Hutton SAC
Robert Whittington SAC
Max Smith SAC
Tilly Thom SAC
Imogen Whittington SAC
Louisa Hibberd SAC
Isabella Archer SAC

Sunday 23 October 2022

Age Sex Bow
Snr M CP
U8 F RC
Snr M RC
Snr M RC
Snr M LB
Snr M RC
U4 F RC
Snr F BB
Snr M RC
Snr M RC
Snr F BB
Snr M RC
U8 M RC
U4 F RC
Uiz F RC
U4 F RC
U4 F RC

Round

Windsor-60

Windsor-60

Windsor-60

Windsor-60

Windsor Short-50
Windsor Short-50
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Junior-40
Windsor Short Junior-30
Windsor Short Junior-30
Windsor Short Junior-30
Windsor Short Junior-30

Contact tournaments@southamptonarcheryclub.org for queries.
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Target (sorted)
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15-D
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